License Number

2129

2124

2119

2118

2117

245

2109

Entity Name

Keith Medalen

Jacob W Bauman

Napoleon Livestock

Harry Kerr

Darrel Graber

Kirby Krebsbach

Larry Schnell

Mail
7049 Willow Road
Towner, ND 58788
8656 8th Ave SW
Linton, ND 58552
PO Box 3
Napoleon, ND 58561
PO Box 58
Bowman, ND 58623
4272 84th st
Rollette, ND 58366
PO BOX 447
WILLISTON, ND 58802
PO BOX 1209
DICKINSON, ND 58601

Phone

(701) 537-3124

(701) 321-0473

(701) 754-2216

(701) 523-5922

(701) 246-3286

(701) 572-6701

(701) 225-8156

Effective Date

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

License Type

Satellite or Internet Livestock Auction Market
License

Satellite or Internet Livestock Auction Market
License

Satellite or Internet Livestock Auction Market
License

Satellite or Internet Livestock Auction Market
License

Satellite or Internet Livestock Auction Market
License

Satellite or Internet Livestock Auction Market
License

Satellite or Internet Livestock Auction Market
License
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